‘;’ University of Dayton

Bombeck Family Learning Center

Holiday Schedule 2023-2024

2023
August 195, 2023 Tuesday
August 18, 2023 Friday
September 4, 2023 Monday
October 13, 2023 Friday
November 23 & 24, 2023 Thursday and Friday
December 8, 2023 Friday
December 22 - 29, 2023
2024
January 1, 2024 Monday
January 195, 2024 Monday
March 1, 2024 Friday
March 29, 2024 Friday
May 10, 2024 Friday
May 27, 2024 Monday
June 19, 2024 Wednesday
July 4, 2024 Thursday
941 Alberta St Dayton, OH 45409 «

Rev.7/12/23

Feast of the Assumption
Professional Development

Labor Day

Professional Development
Thanksgiving Break

Feast of the Immaculate Conception

Christmas Break

New Year’s Day (observance)
Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Professional Development Day
Good Friday

Professional Development Day
Memorial Day

Juneteenth

Independence Day

937-229-2158 + go.udaylton.edu/bombeckcenter



